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Celle
Suhl
Collmberg
Osteland
Rostock
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Kassel
Frankfurt/M.
Wirzburg
Essen
Weiden
Gera
Landshut
Hamburg
Darmstadt
Duisburg
Hamburg-Ost
Erfurt
Coesfeld
Wiesbaden
Koblenz
Braunschweig
Freiburg
Neustadt
Osnabriick
Goppingen
ltzehoe
Oldenburg
Dortmund
Nurnberg
Ansbach
Magdeburg
Harburg
Miinchen
Moers
Wuppertal
Bamberg
Saarbrlicken
Siegerland
Augsburg
Bremen
Regensburg
Fulda
Mainz
Hannover
Leer
Hagen
Hamburg-West
Hochsauerland
Elmshorn

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 30.06.2023

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 6.923
95 4.170
95 6.359
95 6.529
90 4.639
90 3.927
90 2.345
86 0
86 1.131
90 1.251
100 1.427
88 178
95 0
95 0
88 635
84 0
95 96
95 776
95 960
90 1.024
95 0
88 270
90 0
90 552
90 0
88 810
88 0
100 606
95 38
88 0
88 0
90 0
95 134
88 0
90 0
90 0
95 0
86 297
95 0
95 0
88 0
90 0
95 0
95 0
95 0
90 0
86 0
95 0
95 0
100 102
95 96

Runden-
leitung
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Contest 1-6, DARC Fuchs-

DLPX, Ata
3.195
4.552
1.930
1.221
2.269

870
946
2.392
637
473
0

678
1.319
994
546
1.203
1.078
371
173

0

851
470
702
283
815
0

672

0

305
310
484
467
330
280
174
139
304

0

0

0

185
183

178

171
160
158
156

CM
189
293
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Total
10.909
9.034
8.301
7.940
6.908
4.967
3.600
2.392
1.941
1.724
1.583
1.544
1.505
1.488
1.360
1.203
1.174
1.147
1.133
1.024
1.022
922
881
835
815
810
672
606
524
486
484
467
464
456
347
324
304
297
190
187
185
183
180
178
177
171
160
158
156
102
96

Aktivitats-
monat
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